
S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Anupama D Professor & HoD MD
2 Dr.Dhinesh Kumar T Associate Professor MD
3 Dr. Ramesh P Associate Professor PhD
4 Dr. Deepa C Associate Professor MD
5 Dr. Sangeetha P Assistant Professor MD
6 Dr. Kalyani T Assistant Professor PhD
7 Dr. Sandy S Assistant Professor MD
8 Dr. Naveen Raj Senior Resident MBBS
9 Dr. Santhosh Senior Resident MBBS
10 Dr. Alexander Velmurgan Senior Resident MBBS
11 Dr. Parvathi R Tutor MBBS
12 Dr. Javeed Ahmed Tutor MBBS
13 Dr. Sujithkumar Ponnuraj Tutor MBBS
14 Dr. Deepikha Priyadharshini Kennady Tutor MBBS
15 Dr. Sanjitha R Kammath Tutor MBBS

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Anitha O R Professor & HOD MD
2 Dr. Nazima Thaseen Associate Professor MD
3 Dr. Parameshwari  K Associate Professor MD
4 Dr. Davana Sunkari Assistant Professor MD
5 Dr. Jubin Jacob Assistant Professor MD
6 Dr. Aravindh Babu K Assistant Professor MD
7 Dr. Kaviarasan G Senior Resident MBBS
8 Dr. Abirami Senthilkumar Senior Resident MBBS
9 Dr. Karthickraj Manickam Senior Resident MBBS
10 Dr. Nithya Krishnan Tutor MBBS
11 Dr. Sindhu Anantha Padmanaban Tutor MSc
12 Dr. Parthipan Palani Tutor MBBS

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Chandana G Professor & HoD MD
2 Dr. Thivyah Prabha A G Associate Professor MD
3 Dr.Chandana Ramakrishna Associate Professor MD
4 Dr. Sabarinathan M Assistant Professor PhD
5 Dr. Rukmini J Hebbal Assistant Professor MD
6 Dr.Sankar  Pannerselvam Assistant Professor PhD
7 Dr. Kumuthini N Senior Resident MD
8 Dr. Abishek B Senior Resident MD
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9 Dr. Vasanthkumar S Senior Resident MBBS
10 Dr. Kalyani Chakkarai Tutor MSc
11 Dr. Vikraman J Tutor MBBS
12 Dr. Karthick Kathavarayan Tutor MBBS
13 Dr. SathishKumar G Tutor MBBS

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Somashekhar H S Professor & Dean MD
2 Dr. Jyothsnya S Associate Professor MD
3 Dr. Subashini S Assistant Professor MD
4 Dr. Gayathri E Assistant Professor MD
5 Dr. Poovizhi K Assistant Professor MD
6 Dr. Athira Muralidas Senior Resident MD
7 Dr. Jeevan Chennaiyan Senior Resident MBBS
8 Dr. Vigneshwara Rajesh Kumar M Senior Resident MBBS
9 Dr. Gokilavani M Tutor MSc

10 Dr. Balasubramanian Srinivasan Tutor MBBS
11 Dr. Vidhya Ramesh Tutor MBBS
12 Dr. Subash S Tutor MBBS

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Vijay A Professor & HOD MD
2 Dr. Vasudeva D S MS/Professor MD
3 Dr. LakshmiBai B Mallappa Professor MD
4 Dr. Sangeetha K Associate Professor MD
5 Dr. Rashmi  Verma Associate Professor MD
6 Dr. Annie Rose L Assistant Professor DNB
7 Dr. Sanjana S K Assistant Professor MD
8 Dr. Ragavi V Assistant Professor MD
9 Dr. Priya M Assistant Professor MD

10 Dr. Heera S Assistant Professor MD
11 Dr. Binitta Sherin S Assistant Professor MD
12 Dr. Aditi Dixit Senior Resident MD
13 Dr. Smitirupa Mishra Senior Resident DNB
14 Dr. Ankitha S Pai Senior Resident MD
15 Dr. Glen Sheldon Vaz Senior Resident DCP,DNB
16 Dr. Joshuva J Tutor MBBS
17 Dr. Nithya Prabhakar R T Tutor MBBS
18 Dr. Rangesh Settu Tutor MBBS
19 Dr. Mounika R Tutor MBBS
20 Dr. Jayaseelan Vinayagam Tutor MBBS

Department of Pharmacology

Department of Pathology



S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Rajeshwari P Rao Professor & HoD MD
2 Dr. Sreekanth B Professor MD
3 Dr. Shama Taj K R Associate Professor MD
4 Dr. Soniya T Associate Professor MD
5 Dr. Archana Meena T Assistant Professor MD
6 Dr. Gnananjali  A R Assistant Professor MD
7 Dr. Prathyusha Manipathruni Assistant Professor M.Sc.,PhD
8 Dr. Grace Mary George Senior Resident MD
9 Dr. Kavin Shanmugam Senior Resident MBBS

10 Dr. Rahul J A Senior Resident MBBS
11 Dr. Vijayanand Chinnasamy Tutor MBBS
12 Dr. Ajith Aravind Tutor MBBS
13 Dr. Pavithra Murugan Tutor MBBS
14 Dr. Vignesh Perumal Tutor MBBS

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Ananda Reddy Professor & HOD/VP MD
2 Dr. Ravi Raj K G Associate Professor MD
3 Dr. Shobana S S Associate Professor MD
4 Dr. Ragul Rajasekaran Senior Resident MBBS
5 Dr. Vinnith S R Tutor MBBS
6 Dr. Arun Sankar Tutor MBBS
7 Dr. Vinay Kumar G Tutor MBBS
8 Dr. Karthikeyan S D Tutor MBBS

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Naresh Kumar S J Professor & HoD MD
2 Dr. Rajan Rushender C Professor MD
3 Dr. Hemalatha J Associate Professor MD
4 Dr. Gokul Kumar K Assistant Professor MD
5 Dr. Rakesh Maiya G Assistant Professor MD
6 Dr. Bhoovanachandran M Assistant Professor MD
7 Dr. Sushma M Assistant Professor MD
8 Mr. Poonguzhalan A Statician/Asst Prof M.Sc
9 Dr. Merlin Shruthi Jeshanah Doss Senior Resident MD

10 Dr. Praveen Kumar S Senior Resident MD
11 Dr. Susiraj Singamani Senior Resident MBBS
12 Dr. Dhanushkumar Muthukumar Tutor MBBS
13 Dr. Surya Kumar Tutor MBBS
14 Dr. Pandiyan Madhaiyan Tutor MBBS
15 Dr. Vishnuram Srinivasan Tutor MBBS

Department of Microbiology

Department of Forensic Medicine

Department of Community Medicine



S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Harish K V Professor MD
2 Dr. Rengaraj  R Associate Professor MD.,DM (Nuerology)
3 Dr. Arunkumar G Associate Professor MD.,DM (Cardiology)
4 Dr. Deepak Anand R Assistant Professor DNB, MRCP (UK)
5 Dr. Girish R Assistant Professor MD
6 Dr. Zanzari Pooja Subhash Assistant Professor MD
7 Dr. Sabariselvan C Assistant Professor MD
8 Dr. M. Harsha Sagar Assistant Professor MD, DM (Cardiology)
9 Dr. Anshuman Rajkhowa Assistant Professor MD 
10 Dr. A Arjun Anandh Assistant Professor MD, DNB
11 Dr. Thilak N Senior Resident MD
12 Dr. Saisoundharya. K Senior Resident DNB
13 Dr. Kumaraswamy Senior Resident DNB
14 Dr. Krishna Priya P Senior Resident DNB
15 Dr. Chandra Kumar M Senior Resident DNB
16 Dr. Dhanush M Senior Resident MD
17 Dr. Narmada Bhargavi Senior Resident DNB 

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Pavan Kumar J Professor & HoD MD
2 Dr. Naveen Kumar B V Professor MD
3 Dr. Aravind S Associate Professor MD
4 Dr. Sruthy Gnanasekaran Assistant Professor MD
5 Dr. Shrinath S Assistant Professor MD
6 Dr. Subhapriya R Assistant Professor MD
7 Dr. Kavitha M Senior Resident MD
8 Dr. Almas Fathima Senior Resident MD
9 Dr. Priyanka V Senior Resident DNB

10 Dr. Rishwanth R Senior Resident DNB

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr.Kisalay Saurav Jha Professor & HOD MD
2 Dr. Karthik Ramappa      Associate Professor MD
3 Dr. Raghavon U N Assistant Professor MD
4 Dr. Sowmya N Senior Resident MD

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Professor

Department of General Medicine

Department of Pediatrics

Department of Dermatology

Department of Psychiatry



2 Dr.Arifa Bano Sirivella Associate Professor MD
3 Dr. Joash Jayaraj             Assistant Professor MD
4 Dr. Suganya Senior Resident MD
5 Dr.Iniga Maria Divya B Senior Resident MD

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Lakshminarayan G Professor & HOD MS
2 Dr. Raja Muthaiah  R M Professor MS, MCh
3 Dr. Gaurav Prasad Associate Professor MS
4 Dr. Kiran Petkar Associate Professor MS, MCh (Plastic Surgery)
5 Dr. Ajay A Guttedar Associate Professor MS
6 Dr. Parthiban N Associate Professor MS, MCh (Urology)
7 Dr. Ramkumar J Assistant Professor MS, MCh (Urology)
8 Dr. Siva Sankar T Assistant Professor DNB
9 Dr. Nirmal Kumar M Assistant Professor MS

10 Dr. Veda Dhruthy S Assistant Professor MS
11 Dr. Chevireddy Yashaswini Reddy Assistant Professor DNB
14 Dr. Keerthi Deepak T Assistant Professor DNB
13 Dr. Udaya Kumar M Senior Resident MS, MCh (Urology)
15 Dr. Saravanan D Senior Resident MS, MCh (Vascular)
16 Dr. Husna Fathima T Senior Resident MS
17 Dr. Vanjinathan S Senior Resident MS
18 Dr.Thamarai Kannan Senior Resident MS.,MCh (Surgical Gastrology)
19 Dr.Saktheeswaran Senior Resident MS.,MCh (Surgical Oncology)

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Prasad Soraganvi Professor & HOD MS
2 Dr. Balakrishna Hejamady Gadiyar Professor MS
3 Dr. Ajith Krishna Murthy Associate Professor MS
4 Dr. Siva Mahesh S Associate Professor D.Ortho, DNB
5 Dr. Vinod C Assistant Professor MS
6 Dr. Syed Shehabaz Z Assistant Professor D.Ortho, DNB
7 Dr. Surendra Babu Assistant Professor MS
8 Dr. Suraj Sunil Pillai Assistant Professor MS
9 Dr. Sreejith G S Senior Resident DNB
10 Dr. Vidhya Sagar K Senior Resident MS
11 Dr. Dharmesh K Senior Resident MS

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. M K Veenapani Professor MS
2 Dr. Nikhil S Bhardwaj Associate Professor MS, DNB, MRCS

Department of General Surgery

Department of Orthopedics

Department of Otorhinolaryngology



3 Dr. Manasa K Assistant Professor MS
4 Dr. Sriram M Assistant Professor MS
5 Dr. Ramya B Senior Resident MS, DNB
6 Dr. Saradha K Senior Resident MS

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Ajay K Professor & HOD MS
2 Dr.Vineeth B Bhim Shetty Professor MS
3 Dr. Divya P Assistant Professor MS
4 Dr. Anupriya A Assistant Professor MS
5 Dr. Ritu Kiran P Senior Resident DO
6 Dr. Greeshma Krishna Reddy Senior Resident MS

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Beeresh C S Professor & HOD MS
2 Dr. Madhu Patil Professor MS
3 Dr. D.Divyasree Associate Professor MS
4 Dr.K.Vedavalli Vanisree Associate Professor MS
5 Dr. Priyanka B C Assistant Professor MS, DNB
6 Dr. V Himaja Assistant Professor MS.,DNB
7 Dr. Hindusree I N Assistant Professor DGO.,DNB
8 Dr. Guru Sindhuja Assistant Professor MS
9 Dr.Harshitha C Assistant Professor MS

10 Dr. Radha R Senior Resident DGO
11 Dr. Jada Susmitha Senior Resident MS
12 Dr. Janani  Saravanan Senior Resident DNB, MRCOG
13 Dr. Celin Vinita Rani E Senior Resident DNB
14 Dr. Ambika V Senior Resident DGO
15 Dr. Divya M Senior Resident MS
16 Dr.Sridevi Badireddy Senior Resident MS

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Sarika  S Naik Professor & HOD DA, DNB
2 Dr. Lalita Kumar Dash Associate Professor MD
3 Dr. Amrutha.S Associate Professor MD
4 Dr. Jay J Annaji Associate Professor MD
5 Dr.Surekha G Associate Professor MD
6 Dr. Sunil Achinthalu    Assistant Professor DA, DNB
7 Dr. J Athiyaman Neduman Anji Assistant Professor DNB
8 Dr. Mary Margaret B Assistant Professor DNB
9 Dr. Adari Manika Assistant Professor MD, DrNB

Department of OBG

Department of Anesthesiology 

Department of Ophthalmology



10 Dr. Ranjitha C Assistant Professor MD,DNB
11 Dr. Naveen Asokumar Senior Resident DA
12 Dr. Kumari Priyanka Tallur Senior Resident DA
13 Dr. Akshayaram Senior Resident DA
14 Dr. Dhanesha B M Senior Resident DNB
15 Dr. Sandhya K Senior Resident MD
16 Dr.Sevvanthi K Senior Resident MD

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Shalu Mishra Professor MD
2 Dr. Pradeep M D Associate Professor MD
3 Dr. Giri Prabhu V B Assistant Professor MD
4 Dr. Lasya T Assistant Professor MD
5 Dr. Prasanna A Assistant Professor DNB
6 Dr. Mourish A Senior Resident MD
7 Dr. Jeyashree B Senior Resident MD
8 Dr. Monica V Senior Resident DNB
9 Dr. Sindhu P Senior Resident MD

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr. Thanveer K Professor MDS
2 Dr. Babu.P Associate Professor MDS
4 Dr. Diana B Senior Resident MDS
5 Dr.Kaviyah V Junior Resident MDS

Department of Radiology

Department of Dentistry











MS, MCh (Plastic Surgery)

MS.,MCh (Surgical Gastrology)
MS.,MCh (Surgical Oncology)



S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr.Harish K V Professor MD
2 Dr.Rengaraj  R Associate Professor MD.,DM
3 Dr.Arunkumar G Associate Professor MD.,DM
4 Associate Professor
5 Associate Professor
6 Dr.Deepak Anand R Assistant Professor DNB, MRCP (UK)
7 Dr. Girish R Assistant Professor MD
8 Dr. Zanzari Pooja Subhash Assistant Professor MD
9 Dr.Sabariselvan C Assistant Professor MD

10 Dr. M. Harsha Sagar Assistant Professor MD, DM
11 Dr.Anshuman Rajkhowa Assistant Professor MD 
12 Dr. A Arjun Anandh Senior Resident MD, DNB
13 Dr.Thilak N Senior Resident MD
14 Dr. K. Saisoundharya Senior Resident DNB
15 Dr. Kumaraswamy Senior Resident DNB
16 Dr.Krishna Priya P Senior Resident DNB
17 Dr.Chandra Kumar M Senior Resident DNB
18 Dr.Narmada Bhargavi Senior Resident DNB (Family Medicine)
19
20

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr.Pavan Kumar J Professor & HoD MD
2 Dr.Naveen Kumar B V Professor MD
3 Dr.Aravind S Associate Professor MD
4 Dr.Sruthy Gnanasekaran Assistant Professor MD
5 Dr.Shrinath S Assistant Professor MD
6 Dr.Subhapriya R Assistant Professor MD
7 Dr.Kavitha M Senior Resident MD
8 Dr.Almas Fathima Senior Resident MD
9 Dr. Priyanka V Senior Resident DNB

10 Dr.Rishwanth R Senior Resident DNB

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Professor
2 Dr.Karthik Ramappa      Associate Professor MD
3 Dr.Raghavon U N Assistant Professor MD
4 Dr.Sowmya N Senior Resident MD

S. No Name Designtion Qualification

Department of General Medicine

Department of Pediatrics

Department of Dermatology

Department of Psychiatry



1 Professor
2 Associate Professor
3 Dr. Joash Jayaraj             Assistant Professor MD
4 Dr.Suganya Senior Resident MD
5
6

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr.Lakshminarayan G Professor & HOD MS
2 Dr.Raja Muthaiah  R M Professor MS, MCh
3 Dr.Gaurav Prasad Associate Professor MS
4 Dr.Kiran Petkar Associate Professor MS, MCh
5 Dr. Ajay Guttedar Associate Professor MS
6 Dr. Parthiban N Associate Professor MS, MCh
7 Dr. Ramkumar J Assistant Professor MS, MCh
8 Dr. Siva Sankar T Assistant Professor DNB
9 Dr. Nirmal Kumar M Assistant Professor MS

10 Dr.Veda Dhruthy S Assistant Professor MS
11 Dr.Chevireddy Yashaswini Reddy Assistant Professor DNB
14 Dr.Keerthi Deepak Assistant Professor DNB
13 Dr.Udaya Kumar M Senior Resident MS, MCh
15 Dr.Saravanan D Senior Resident MS, MCh
16 Dr. Husna Fathima T Senior Resident MS
17 Dr. Vanjinathan S Senior Resident MS
18 Dr.Sandeep N Senior Resident MS, MCh
19 Senior Resident 
20
21
22

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr.Prasad Soragnavi Professor & HOD MS
2 Dr. BALAKRISHNA HEJAMADY GADIYAR Professor MS
3 Dr.Ajith Krishna Murthy Associate Professor MS
4 Dr.Siva Mahesh S Associate Professor D.Ortho, DNB
5 Dr.Sasidharan M D S Assistant Professor MS
6 Dr.Vinod C Assistant Professor MS
7 Dr.Syed Shehabaz Z Assistant Professor D.Ortho, DNB
8 Dr.Surendra Babu Assistant Professor MS
9 Dr.Suraj Sunil Pillai Senior Resident MS

11 Dr.Sreejith G S Senior Resident DNB
12 Dr.Vidhya Sagar Senior Resident MS
13 Dr.Dharmesh K Senior Resident MS
14
15
16

Department of General Surgery

Department of Orthopedics



S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr.M K Veenapani Professor MS
2 Dr.Nikhil S Bhardwaj Associate Professor MS, DNB, MRCS
3 Dr.K. Manasa Assistant Professor MS
4 Dr.M. Sriram Assistant Professor MS
5 Dr.Ramya B Senior Resident MS, DNB
6 Dr.Saradha K Senior Resident MS
7
8
9

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr.Ajay K Professor & HOD MS
2 Associate Professor
3 Dr.Divya P Assistant Professor MS
4 Dr.Anupriya A Assistant Professor MS
5 Dr.Ritu Kiran P Senior Resident DO
6 Dr.GREESHMA KRISHNA REDDY Senior Resident MS
7
8
9

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr.Beeresh C S Professor & HOD MS
2 Dr.Madhu PatIl Professor MS
3 Dr.D.Divyasree Associate Professor MS
4 Associate Professor
5 Dr.Pavithra  S N Kumar Assistant Professor MD
6 Dr.Krathika Kamath Assistant Professor MS
7 Dr.Priyanka B C Assistant Professor MS, DNB
8 Dr.V Himaja Assistant Professor MS.,DNB
9 Dr.Hindusree I N Assistant Professor DGO.,DNB

10 Dr.Guru Sindhuja Assistant Professor MS
11 Dr. P. Radha Senior Resident DGO
12 Dr.Jada Susmitha Senior Resident MS
13 Dr.Janani  Saravanan Senior Resident DNB, MRCOG
14 Dr.Celin Vinita Rani E Senior Resident DNB
15 Dr. Ambika V Senior Resident DGO
16 Dr.Divya M Senior Resident MS
17
18
19

S. No Name Designtion Qualification

Department of OTO RHINO LARYNGOLOGY

Department of Ophthalmology

Department of OBG

Department of ANAESTHESIOLOGY 



1 Dr.Sarika  S Naik Professor & HOD DA, DNB
2 Dr.Lalita Kumar Dash Associate Professor MD
3 Dr.Amrutha.S Associate Professor MD
4 Dr.Jay J Annaji Associate Professor MD
5 Dr.Sowmya S V Associate Professor MD
6 Dr.Sunil Achinthalu    Assistant Professor DA, DNB
7 Dr.J Athiyaman Neduman Anji Assistant Professor DNB
8 Dr.Mary Margaret B Assistant Professor DNB
9 Dr.Adari Manika Assistant Professor MD, DrNB

10 Dr. Ranjitha C Assistant Professor MD,DNB
11 Dr.Arun K C Assistant Professor MD
12 Dr. Naveen Asokumar Senior Resident DA
13 Dr.Kumari Priyanka Tallur Senior Resident DA
14 Dr.Akshayaram Senior Resident DA
15 Dr.Dhanesha B M Senior Resident DNB
16 Dr.Sandhya K Senior Resident MD
17
18
19

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Professor
2 Dr.Shalu Mishra Associate Professor MD
3 Dr.Pradeep M D Associate Professor MD
4 Dr.Giri Prabhu V B Assistant Professor MD
5 Dr.Lasya T Assistant Professor MD
6 Dr.Prasanna A Assistant Professor DNB
7 Dr.Mourish A Senior Resident MD
8 Dr.Jeyashree B Senior Resident MD
9 Dr. Monica V Senior Resident DNB

10 Dr. Sindhu P Senior Resident MD
11
12
13

S. No Name Designtion Qualification
1 Dr.Thanveer K Professor MDS
2 Dr.Babu.P Associate Professor MDS
3 Assistant Professor
4 Dr.Diana Joshuva Senior Resident MDS
5 Dr.Nivetha N Junior Resident BDS
6

Department of Dentistry

Department of Radiology



DNB (Family Medicine)
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